
KARABIN SPORTOWY - 60  strzałów leżąc

1 FLAK Ewa 90 SPOŁEM Łódź ŁDZ 98 96 98 99 99 99 589 - 32 x 15

2 WROŃSKA Paula 91 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork POM 96 95 99 100 99 99 588 - 29 x 12

3 POWAGA Patrycja 89 DRAGON Chełm LBL 98 97 98 97 96 100 586 - 32 x 10

4 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna 89 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz KPO 100 97 98 98 98 95 586 - 29 x 8

5 SKAŁBANIA Paula 91 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz KPO 98 99 94 100 96 98 585 - 29 x 7

6 BUBLEWICZ Joanna 89 ŚLĄSK Wrocław DŚL 96 95 97 99 98 99 584 - 27 x 6

7 BARAN Joanna 90 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork POM 98 98 98 97 98 95 584 - 25 x 5

8 NOWAKOWSKA Anna 89 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 97 98 98 94 96 100 583 - 27 x 4
9 KOWNACKA Marianna 89 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 95 98 96 98 97 99 583 - 25 x

10 RĘDZIA Julita 90 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 97 97 96 98 99 95 582 - 19 x
11 KOS Joanna 91 LEGIA Warszawa MAZ 98 96 98 95 97 97 581 - 28 x
12 SWEBODZIŃSKA Alicja 91 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz KPO 99 97 93 94 98 100 581 - 25 x
13 KOBUS Katarzyna 91 GWARDIA Zielona Góra LBU 95 96 97 96 98 98 580 - 19 x
14 BUDEK Ewa 89 ZO LOK Kraków MAŁ 96 98 92 100 97 96 579 - 30 x
15 JACHNIK Bożena 89 ZO LOK Kraków MAŁ 96 94 98 98 96 97 579 - 21 x
16 ŁĘPICKA Magdalena 91 FLOTA Gdynia POM 95 98 96 97 96 97 579 - 20 x
17 CHOLEWIAK Anna 90 TKS LOK Tarnów MAŁ 97 95 97 98 95 96 578 - 18 x
18 BISKUP Magda 89 ŚLĄSK Wrocław DŚL 96 95 97 96 98 95 577 - 22 x
19 MULLER Alicja 91 FLOTA Gdynia POM 96 95 97 99 94 95 576 - 21 x
20 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna 91 GRYF SŁUPSKI Słupsk POM 98 96 94 94 98 96 576 - 18 x
21 SAMUJŁO Klaudia 90 ZKS Warszawa MAZ 96 94 96 100 96 93 575 - 18 x
22 MARKIEL Dagmara 89 ZO LOK Kraków MAŁ 95 97 96 94 96 96 574 - 23 x
23 JANKOWSKA Dominka 91 FLOTA Gdynia POM 96 96 96 93 96 95 572 - 23 x
24 MAKOWSKA Katarzyna 91 GROT Puck POM 93 95 97 96 98 93 572 - 22 x
25 SKURTYS Aleksandra 91 BURSZTYN Kalisz WLP 95 94 93 96 98 95 571 - 21 x
26 CALAK Angelika 89 SPOŁEM Łódź ŁDZ 96 94 94 96 95 95 570 - 16 x
27 JABŁECKA Natalia 90 SPOŁEM Łódź ŁDZ 94 95 97 95 93 94 568 - 19 x
28 KOWALSKA Maja 90 SPOŁEM Łódź ŁDZ 97 93 95 93 94 95 567 - 21 x
29 STRZELCZYK Izabela 90 ZO LOK Kraków MAŁ 93 94 97 94 95 94 567 - 16 x
30 KLUZA Marianna 91 GROT Puck POM 95 93 93 95 96 94 566 - 14 x
31 BZYMEK Paulina 90 ŚLĄSK Wrocław DŚL 96 96 92 95 95 89 563 - 9 x
32 KOSTKA Karolina 91 ZO LOK Kraków MAŁ 92 94 95 95 92 92 560 - 12 x
33 GOŁĄBEK Marta 90 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork POM 95 92 94 92 86 92 551 - 12 x
34 SZPAKOWSKA Anna 91 BELLONA Kaiisz WLP 88 90 86 92 84 85 525 - 6 x

20.06.2009

1 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 17 1 POM  - Pomorskie 17
2 SPOŁEM Łódź 15 2 KPO  - Kujawsko - Pomorskie 15
3 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 15 3 ŁDZ  - Łódzkie 15
4 DRAGON Chełm 10 4 LBL  - Lubelskie 10
5 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 6 5 DŚL  - Dolnośląskie 6
6 LEGIA Warszawa 4 6 MAZ  - Mazowieckie 4

MISTRZOSTWA  POLSKI  JUNIORÓW
W  STRZELANIACH  KULOWYCH, PNEUMATYCZNYCH I ŚRUTOWYCH
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1 1752
NOWAKOWSKA Joanna 89 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 586

SWEBODZIŃSKA Alicja 91 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 581

SKAŁBANIA Paula 91 ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz 585

RĘDZIA Julita 90 LEGIA Warszawa 582

KOS Joanna 91 LEGIA Warszawa 581

KOWNACKA Marianna 89 LEGIA Warszawa 583

FLAK Ewa 90 SPOŁEM Łódź 589

CALAK Angelika 89 SPOŁEM Łódź 570 67x
JABŁECKA Natalia 90 SPOŁEM Łódź 568

ŁĘPICKA Magdalena 91 FLOTA Gdynia 579

MULLER Alicja 91 FLOTA Gdynia 576 64x
JANKOWSKA Dominka 91 FLOTA Gdynia 572

BUBLEWICZ Joanna 89 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 584

BISKUP Magda 89 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 577

BZYMEK Paulina 90 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 563

WROŃSKA Paula 91 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 588

BARAN Joanna 90 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 584

GOŁĄBEK Marta 90 LIDER-AMICUS Lębork 551

MARKIEL Dagmara 89 ZO LOK Kraków 574

JACHNIK Bożena 89 ZO LOK Kraków 579

STRZELCZYK Izabela 90 ZO LOK Kraków 567
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